OPM Cutter No.

STEPPING DETAILS
Size:  140mm X 397.05mm

No. across: 2 Gap: 3mm
No. round: 1 Gap: 3mm
Gear: 126T — Rpt: 400.050mm
Cuts substrate:  PEGlassline
Web width: 300mm
Press: FA4
Type: flexi

Opm Group Ltd., Speedprint House,
Halifax Road, Cross Roads, Keighley, West
Yorkshire, BD22 9DH.

Tel: 01535 642528

Fax: 01535 643958
www.opmlabels.com

Dashed line represents

text exclusion area

V1.705.0315EU

6032656

DIRECTIONS: Mix 1 rounded scoop (37 g with 120 - 150 ml of cold water. Adjust as needed for taste.
MODE D'EMPLOI : Mélanger 1 cuillere bombee ES7 ﬂ a 120 - 150 ml d'eau froide. A ajuster selon votre godt.
ANLEITUNG: 1 gehauften Messloffel (37 gglln 120 - I50 ml kaltes Wasser mischen. Je nach Geschmack einstellen.
INSTRUCCIONES DE USD: Mezclar 1 cucharada redondeada [37 g) con 120 - 150 ml de agua fria. Ajustar el
sabor, sequin sea necesario. _ 5 .
INSTRUGDES DE USO: Misturar 1 colher cheia (37 g) com 120 - 150 ml de agua fria. Ajustar o sabor
conforme necessario.
SUGGESTED USE: For healthy adults, consume enough protein to meet your daily protein requirement with a
combhination of high protein foods and protein supplements throughout the day as part of a balanced diet and
exercise programme. Keep out of reach of children.
Store SYNTHA-6® EDGE in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. / Conserver SYNTHA-6® EDGE dans un
endroit frais, sec, loin de la lumiere directe. / SYNTHA-B® EDGE kuhl, trocken und vor direktem Sonnenlicht
eschitzt aufbewahren. / Conservar SYNTHA-B® EDGE en un lugar fresco, seco y alejado de la luz solar directa. /
onservar SYNTHA-6® EDGE num lugar fresco e seco, protegido da luz solar directa.
SYNTHA-6® EDGE must be used within the framework of a healthy way of life and a varied and balanced diet. /
SYNTHA-B@ EDGE doit étre utilisé dans le cadre d'un mode de vie sain et d'une alimentation variée et
équilibrée. / SYNTHA-6® EDGE muss im Rahmen einergesunden Lebensweise und einer abwechslungsreichen
und ausgewogenen Ernahrung angewendet werden, / SYNTHA-B® EDGE debe ser consumido como parte de un
estilo de vida saludable y de una dieta variada y equilibrada. / SYNTHA-E® EDGE devera ser consumido como
parte de um estilo de vida saudavel e de um regime variado e equilibrado.
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ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains Milk and Soy. Manufactured on equipment which processes products containing Egg,
Gluten, Nuts and Peanuts. INFORMATIONS SUR LES ALLERGENES : Contient du Lait et du Soja. Fabriqué sur des machines
Ew traitent des produits contenant des (Eufs, du Gluten, des Fruits a Coque et des Arachides. HINWEIS FUR ALLERGIKER:
nthalt Milch und Soja. Hergestellt durch Gerate, welche Ei, Gluten, Schalenfrichte und Erdnisse verarbeiten.
INFORMACION SOBRE ALERGENOS: Contiene Leche y Soja. Manufacturado en maquinas.que Erncesan productos que
contienen Huevo, Gluten, Frutos de Cascara y Cacahuetes. INFORMAGAD SOBRE ALERGENIOS: Contém Leite e Soja.
Produzido com equipamentos que processam produtos que contém Ovos, Gluten, Frutos de Casca Rija e Amendoins.
MANUFACTURED FOR: Bio-Engineered Supplements & Nutrition, Inc., 975 Meridian Lake Dr. Aurora, IL 60504 USA
EU CUSTOMER SERVICE: 4 Waterside, Citywest Business Campus, Dublin 24, Ireland
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@ POIDS NET 740 g
Protéines en Poudre Prétes
a Etre Mélangées, au Goat
Vanille et avec
Edulcorants.

NETTOGEWICHT 740 g
Anrihrfertiges
Proteinpulver mit
Vanillegeschmack und mit
Siflungsmitteln.

PESONETO0 7409
Proteinas en Polvo Listas
para Mezclar, con Sabor a
Vainillay con Edulcorantes.

PESO LIQUIDO 740 g

Proteinas em Pé Pronto
ara Misturar, com Sabor a
aunilha e contém

Edulcorantes.

SYNTHER:=6
EDGE
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HIGH PROTEIN - LOW SUGAR - GREAT TASTE
PROTEIN SUGARS SERVINGS

PER SERVING  PER SERVING

FINISH FIRST.®

VANILLEATICEICREAM

Vanilla Flavour Ready to Mix Protein Powder with Sweeteners

NETRWEIGH|740 g|[1:63/Ib) € = INOARTIFICIALCOLOURS

direction of feed p»

NUTRITION gIFORMATION / INFORMATION NUTRITIONNELLE / NAHRWERTINFORMATION /
INFORMACION NUTRICIONAL / INFORMACAO NUTRICIONAL

Serving Size: 1 Rounded Scoop / Portion : 1 Cuillére Bombée / PortionsgroBe: 1 gehéufter Messloffel / Porcion: 1 Cucharada
Redondeada / Porg&o: 1 Colher Cheia (37

)
Servings Per Container / Portions Par Pot Environ / Portionen pro Behélter / Porciones Por Envase / Porgdes Por Embalagem 20

Typical Values / Valeurs Moyennes / Per / Pour / Pro / Por / Por % RI/AR/RM /IR / DR¥
Durchschnittswerte / Valores Medios / Valores Médios 100 g 379 379

Energy / Energie / Energie / Valor Energético / Energia 1729 kJ / 413 kcal ~ 640 kJ / 153 kcal 8%

Fat / Matiéres Grasses / Fett / Grasas / Lipidos 95¢ 35¢ 5%

Of Which Saturates / Dont : Acides Gras Saturés / Davon: 18g 0.7g 3%
gesattigte Fettsduren / De Las Cuales: Saturadas /
Dos Quais: Acidos Gordos Saturados

Carbohydrate / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate /
Hidratos de Carbono / Hidratos de Carbono

Of Which Sugars / Dont : Sucres / Davon: Zucker /
De Los Cuales: Azlicares / Dos Quais: Aglcares

Fibre / Fibres Alimentaires / Ballaststoffe / Fibra Alimentaria / Fibra 0.7 g 02g
Protein / Protéines / EiweiB / Proteinas / Proteinas 66 g 249
Salt / Sel / Salz / Sal / Sal 0.60 g 0229
Sodium / Sodium / Natrium / Sodio / Sédio 242 mg 89 mg t

1 140mm
*Reference Intake of an average adult / Apport de Référence pour un adulte-type / Referenzmenge fiir einen durchschnittlichen
Erwachsenen / Ingesta de Referencia de un adulto medio / Dose de Referéncia para um adulto médio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).
Reference Intake not established / Apport de Référence non établi / Keine empfohlene Referenzmenge vorhanden / Ingesta
de Refencia no establecida / Dose de Referéncia nédo estabelecida

14g 509 2%

419 159 2%

INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (WHEY* Protein Concentrate, WHEY? Protein Isolate, H]ydrolyse_d WHEY* Protein Isolate, MILK Protein
Concentrate, Micellar CASEIN*, Calcium CASEINATE?, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin), Sunflower Oil Powder [MILK], Flavourings [MILK], Thickeners
[Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan), Sweeteners [Sucralose, Acesulfame K], Sodium Chloride. *From MILK

INGREDIENTS : Mélange de Protéings (Concentreé de Protéines de LACTOSERUM!, Isolat de Protéines,de LACTOSERUM?, Isolat de
Proteines Hydrolysees de LACTOSERUMY, Concentre de Protéines de LAIT, CASEINE Micellaire, CASEINATE’ de Calcium, Emulsifiant :
Lécithine de SDJ%]& I-‘uile de Tournesol en Poudre [LAITJI Arémes [LAIT], Epaississants [llf%‘l\:nlr_i_wme de Cellulose, Gomme Xanthane,

u 8

Carraghénanes), corants [Sucralose, Acésulfame K], Chlorure de Sodium. *lssu du

ZUTATEN: Proteinmischung [MOLKENPROTEINKONZENTRAT¢, MOLKENPROTEINISOLAT, hydrolisiertes MOLKENPROTEINISOLAT?,
MILCHPROTEINKONZENTRAT, Mizellares KASEIN*, KALZIUMKASEINAT?, Emulgator: SOJAL CITHIN), Sonnenblumenal-Pulver [MILCH], Aromen
[MILCH], Verdickungsmittel (Cellulosegummi, Xanthan, Carageen), StiBungsmittel (Sucralose, Acesulfam-K], Natriumchlorid. *Aus MILCH
INGREDIENTES: Mezcla de Proteinas [Concentrado de Proteinas de Suero LACTED', Aislado de Proteinas de Suero LACTED?, Aislado de
Proteinas Hidrolizadas de Suero LACTED?, Concentrado de Proteinas de la LECHE, CASEINA* Micelar, CASEINATO' de Calcio, Emulgente:
Lecitina de SOJA), Aceite de Girasol en Polvo [LECHE], Aromas [I_.ECHEJ, Espesantes (Goma de Celulosa, Goma Xantana, Carragenanos),
Edulcorantes (Sucralosa, Acesulfamo K], Cloruro de Sodio. *Derivado de la LECHE

INGREDIENTES: Mistura de Proteinas [Concentrado de Proteinas do Soro de LEITE, Proteinas do Soro de LEITE Isoladas, Hidrolisado de
Proteinas Isoladas do Soro de LEITE, Concentrado de Proteinas de LEITE, CASEINA* Micelar, CASEINATO' de Calcio, Emulsionante:
Lecitina de SOJA), Oleo de Girassol em Pg %EITE], Aromas [LEITE , Espessantes (Goma de Celulose, Goma Xantana, Carragenina),
Edulcorantes (Sucralose, Acessulfame K], Cloreto de Sodio. “Derivado do LEITE



